County
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook

Municipality
Homewood
Indian Head Park
Inverness
Justice
Kenilworth
LaGrange
LaGrange Park
Lansing
Lemont
Lincolnwood
Lynwood
Lyons
Markham
Matteson
Maywood
McCook
Melrose Park
Merrionette Park
Midlothian
Morton Grove
Mt Prospect
Niles

Norridge

North Riverside
Northbrook
Northfield
Northlake

Oak Forest
Oak Lawn
Oak Park
Olympia Fields
Orland Hills
Orland Park
Palatine

Palos Heights
Palos Hills
Palos Park
Park Forest
Park Ridge
Phoenix
Posen
Prospect Heights
Richton Park
River Forest
River Grove
Riverdale
Riverside
Robbins

FY 2020 - FY 2025
Local REBUILD lllinois Bond Funds
Municipality Allotments

Bond Distribution (1 of 6)

$212,243.62
$41,838.01
$81,270.54
$141,979.04
$27,602.76
$170,801.03
$149,151.59
$311,187.40
$175,743.83
$138,288.42
$98,932.79
$117,847.22
$137,387.74
$208,794.65
$264,604.30
$2,504.35
$279,114.15
$20,869.58
$162,771.74
$255,597.43
$594,969.74
$327,355.83
$160,058.69
$73,285.18
$364,338.92
$59,533.22
$135,355.70
$307,134.30
$622,682.34
$569,827.39
$54,788.14
$78,524.54
$623,528.11
$753,029.34
$137,464.62
$192,044.07
$53,239.40
$241,373.16
$411,679.91
$21,572.55
$65,761.14
$178,555.73
$149,887.52
$122,713.13
$112,333.26
$148,822.07
$97,482.90
$58,621.55

Total Bond Series Estimates

$1,273,461.72
$251,028.06
$487,623.24
$851,874.24
$165,616.56
$1,024,806.18
$894,909.54
$1,867,124.40
$1,054,462.98
$829,730.52
$593,596.74
$707,083.32
$824,326.44
$1,252,767.90
$1,587,625.80
$15,026.10
$1,674,684.90
$125,217.48
$976,630.44
$1,533,584.58
$3,569,818.44
$1,964,134.98
$960,352.14
$439,711.08
$2,186,033.52
$357,199.32
$812,134.20
$1,842,805.80
$3,736,094.04
$3,418,964.34
$328,728.84
$471,147.24
$3,741,168.66
$4,518,176.04
$824,787.72
$1,152,264.42
$319,436.40
$1,448,238.96
$2,470,079.46
$129,435.30
$394,566.84
$1,071,334.38
$899,325.12
$736,278.78
$673,999.56
$892,932.42
$584,897.40
$351,729.30
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