## FY 2020 - FY 2025 Local REBUILD Illinois Bond Funds Municipality Allotments

County	Municipality	Bond Distribution (1 of 6)	Total Bond Series Estimates
Cook	Homewood	\$212,243.62	\$1,273,461.72
Cook	Indian Head Park	\$41,838.01	\$251,028.06
Cook	Inverness	\$81,270.54	\$487,623.24
Cook	Justice	\$141,979.04	\$851,874.24
Cook	Kenilworth	\$27,602.76	\$165,616.56
Cook	LaGrange	\$170,801.03	\$1,024,806.18
Cook	LaGrange Park	\$149,151.59	\$894,909.54
Cook	Lansing	\$311,187.40	\$1,867,124.40
Cook	Lemont	\$175,743.83	\$1,054,462.98
Cook	Lincolnwood	\$138,288.42	\$829,730.52
Cook	Lynwood	\$98,932.79	\$593,596.74
Cook	Lyons	\$117,847.22	\$707,083.32
Cook	Markham	\$137,387.74	\$824,326.44
Cook	Matteson	\$208,794.65	\$1,252,767.90
Cook	Maywood	\$264,604.30	\$1,587,625.80
Cook	McCook	\$2,504.35	\$15,026.10
Cook	Melrose Park	\$2,304.33	\$1,674,684.90
Cook	Merrionette Park	\$20,869.58	\$1,074,084.90
Cook	Midlothian	\$20,809.38 \$162,771.74	\$125,217.48
Cook	Morton Grove		\$970,030.44 \$1,533,584.58
Cook		\$255,597.43 \$504.060.74	
	Mt Prospect Niles	\$594,969.74 \$227,255,82	\$3,569,818.44
Cook		\$327,355.83	\$1,964,134.98
Cook	Norridge	\$160,058.69	\$960,352.14
Cook	North Riverside	\$73,285.18 \$264,228,02	\$439,711.08 \$2,196,022,52
Cook	Northbrook	\$364,338.92	\$2,186,033.52
Cook	Northfield	\$59,533.22	\$357,199.32
Cook	Northlake	\$135,355.70	\$812,134.20
Cook	Oak Forest	\$307,134.30	\$1,842,805.80
Cook	Oak Lawn	\$622,682.34	\$3,736,094.04
Cook	Oak Park	\$569,827.39	\$3,418,964.34
Cook	Olympia Fields	\$54,788.14	\$328,728.84
Cook	Orland Hills	\$78,524.54	\$471,147.24
Cook	Orland Park	\$623,528.11	\$3,741,168.66
Cook	Palatine	\$753,029.34	\$4,518,176.04
Cook	Palos Heights	\$137,464.62	\$824,787.72
Cook	Palos Hills	\$192,044.07	\$1,152,264.42
Cook	Palos Park	\$53,239.40	\$319,436.40
Cook	Park Forest	\$241,373.16	\$1,448,238.96
Cook	Park Ridge	\$411,679.91	\$2,470,079.46
Cook	Phoenix	\$21,572.55	\$129,435.30
Cook	Posen	\$65,761.14	\$394,566.84
Cook	Prospect Heights	\$178,555.73	\$1,071,334.38
Cook	Richton Park	\$149,887.52	\$899,325.12
Cook	River Forest	\$122,713.13	\$736,278.78
Cook	River Grove	\$112,333.26	\$673,999.56
Cook	Riverdale	\$148,822.07	\$892,932.42
Cook	Riverside	\$97,482.90	\$584,897.40
Cook	Robbins	\$58,621.55	\$351,729.30